Illuminating Better Environments
Your Australian Manufacturer of Solar and LED Lighting Solutions
The information in this booklet is correct at time of printing. Please refer to the website www.earthtrackgroup.com.au for any further updates.
www.earthtrackgroup.com.au | 1300 410 485
EXPLOSION PROOF
LED LIGHTING
TM
Earthtrack Group is about moving resources forward, with innovation at the heart of what we do.  Whether it is a

0m
m
(7
.9
in
)
www.earthtrackgroup.com.au | 4© Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - Oct 2023
Application
MODEL Power
Luminous Flux (lm) Temp. Classification Emergency
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight (Kg)
Standard Emergency -40ºC ~
+55ºC -40ºC ~ +65ºC -20ºC ~ +55ºC Standard Emergency
ETG-EXKAT30 30 3900~4200
1300~1400
T6 T5 T6
ø 275*195 8.5 9.5
ETG-EXKAT45 45 5850~6300 T6 T5 T6
ETG-EXKAT60 60 7800~8400 T6 T5 T6
ETG-EXKAT80 80 10,400~11,200 T5 T4 T5
ETG-EXKAT100 100 13,288~14,764 T6 T5 T5
ø 330*197 11 12ETG-EXKAT120 120 15,484~17,204 T5 T4 T5
ETG-EXKAT150 150 18,559~20,621 T5 / T5
ETG-EXKAT200 200 27,350~30,389 T5 / T5
ø 415*197 14 15
ETG-EXKAT240 240 32,140~35,751 T5 / T5
ETG-EXKAT300 300 42,525 / T4 / / ø415*292 15 /
KATLA
FLOOD/HIGH BAY LIGHT
Ex
Marine Loading Terminals Chemical Processing Facility